Open 1

10 de Mayo de 2024

Ordenes de Salida / Starting list
A con cronémetro (238.2.1) (A Con crondmetro)

Pista / Arena: None

oS

10
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CABALLO (DORSAL)
PADRE/MADRE/ANO/
SEXO/CAPA/RAZA

PRINCE DE NOVETTES
NONE / NONE /2003 / MALE
/ TORDA / CRUZ

RON
NONE /- X /2015/
GELDING / TORDO / PONI

ROYAL MADIVA DOBLE
R
NONE / NONE / 2010 /
FEMALE / ALAZANA / CDE

PIROPO
NONE / NONE / 2008 /
GELDING / NEGRO / NONE

AMAZING BISCUIT
NONE / NONE /2009 /
FEMALE / PIO / CRUZ

NEPAL
NONE / NONE / 2009 / MALE
/ CASTANA / CRUZ

CAID D'AUDES
NONE / NONE / 2012 / MALE
/ BAYO / WELSH MOUNTAIN

PONI

BANDIT
NONE / NONE / 2010 /
GELDING / CASTANO / PONI

PETER PAN
NONE / NONE / 2004 /
GELDING / PIO / CRUZ

ZEUS
NONE / NONE / 2009 / MALE
/ CASTANO / LUS

POCAHONTAS (EX-
CHIQUILLA)
NONE / NONE / 2009 /
FEMALE / CASTANO / NONE

PINE HOLLOW
NONE / NONE / 2006 /

10:00

L.A.C.

110644

165368

155160

115859

157216

119394

135987

146948

132420

145606

151498

103931

Hipica la Moraleja

JINETE
PROPIETARIO/
CRIADOR

MARAVER ALVAREZ
NOVOA, Ines
HIPICA LA MORALEJA /
NONE

SERRADILLA
WITTECK, Ainhoa
MAYRA KIM WITTECK /

NONE

RUIZ-LARREA

ORDONEZ, Lucia

ALBERTO SANCHEZ
GAITAN / NONE

GRASSA
CARRASCO, Paula
MARIA ELENA JIMENEZ

DURAND / NONE

POCATERRA
MEINHARDT, Elisa
Cristina
CRISTINA HIDALGO
GUTIERREZ / NONE

ASENSIO SALAZAR,
Olivia

LARA ALONSO DEL CID
/ NONE

BABE VILA, Lola
JOSE MARIAS BABE
HERRAN / NONE

ANTE CHEN, Raul
Guillermo
ESCUELAS HIPICAS
ARANGO / NONE

PINTADO
BALANDIN, Maria
Teresa
HIPICA LA MORALEJA /
NONE

HERNANDEZ
MARTINEZ, Claudia
SARAMA FAUNA Y OCIO

SL./ NONE

KOSSE, Aurelia
HIPICA LA MORALEJA /
NONE

IGARTIBURU
VERDES Carmen

L.D.N.

282960

347698

306233

318208

330487

236771

322788

338197

287727

265634

283270

357151
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